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Date Hosted By: Location

Maine School of Science and Mathematics

94 High St, Limestone, Maine

B101

Houlton Southside School

65 South Street, Houlton

Cafeteria

UMMachias

116 Obrien Ave, Machias

Performing Arts Center

Ellsworth Elementary/Middle School

20 Forrest Ave., Ellsworth

Cafeteria

Oceanside HS East

400 Broadway, Rockland

Cafeteria

Bangor HS

885 Broadway, Bangor

Lecture Hall

Brewer HS

79 Parkway S, Brewer

Lecture Hall

Skowhegan Area HS

61 Academy Circle, Skowhegan

Cafeteria

Waterville HS

1 Brooklyn Ave, Waterville

Media Center

Lewiston HS 

156 East Ave, Lewiston

B109

RSU 75, Mt. Ararat Middle School

66 Republic Avenue, Topsham

Auditorium

RSU 17, Comprehensive HS

256 Main St, South Paris

Theater

Wells Junior High School

1470 Post Road, Wells

MultiPurpose Room

RSU 6 Buxton Center Elementary School 

912 Long Plains Road, Buxton 

Cafeteria

Topsham-RSU 75

Oxford Hills RSU17

Wells-Ogunquit

Bonney Eagle RSU 6

8/3/2016

Bangor

Brewer

Skowhegan

Waterville

Lewiston

Ellsworth

Limestone

Houlton

U Maine Machias

Rockland - RSU 13

8/18/2016

8/4/2016

7/19/2016

7/20/2016

7/26/2016

7/27/2016

8/2/2016

8/17/2016

8/9/2016

8/10/2016

8/11/2016

8/16/2016

7/28/2016


